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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 30th round, Match #238

Thursday, 26.05.2016, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa

5 : 4

«Metalist» Kharkiv

71 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Shchetinin Vladyslav
2 Kliuchyk Semen
18 Habatel Yevhen
20 Svirchuk Vadym
14 Dolinskyi Denys
10 Khameliuk Vladyslav
15 Semeniv Dmytro
19 Tsokan Viacheslav
8 Musolitin Mykola
9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
12 Makarchuk Yevhen
6 Sokoliuk Vladyslav
5 Otroshko Illia
21 Shtohrin Andrii
4 Hranchar Vadym
11 Varenyk Andrii
7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

35 Fedak Vladyslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
18 Pidruchnyi Artur
2 Vlasov Serhii
5 Kuzmin Mykyta
15 Zinoviev Vadym
10 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
8 Mazun Mykhailo
3 Sulaiev Illia
9 Yermolenko Maksym
13 Blyzno Oleh

Substitutes
29 Onufriichuk Yurii
4 Skopintsev Oleh
11 Senenko Oleksandr
17 Serhiienko Vitalii
20 Osipov Mykyta
21 Kitsyla Hlib
16 Yermoshenko Kyrylo

Referee:
Koshura Andrii
Assistant 1:
Matiash Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Potkalo Dmytro
4th Official:
Petrenko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Karpenko Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 30th round, Match #238
Thursday, 26.05.2016, 12:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 15°C. Spectators: 50

«Chornomorets» Odesa 5 : 4 «Metalist» Kharkiv
3' 8 Mazun Mykhailo

8 Musolitin Mykola 17'

28' 9 Yermolenko Maksym

8 Musolitin Mykola 37'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 40'

41' 8 Mazun Mykhailo
11 Senenko Oleksandr

46' 35 Fedak Vladyslav
29 Onufriichuk Yurii

2 Kliuchyk Semen
5 Otroshko Illia 46'

14 Dolinskyi Denys
11 Varenyk Andrii 46'

9 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
21 Shtohrin Andrii 46'

58' 13 Blyzno Oleh
20 Osipov Mykyta

21 Shtohrin Andrii 58'

61' 10 Bezrodnii Oleksandr
17 Serhiienko Vitalii

63' 15 Zinoviev Vadym

65' 9 Yermolenko Maksym
15 Semeniv Dmytro

7 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 70'

74' 15 Zinoviev Vadym
4 Skopintsev Oleh

8 Musolitin Mykola 75'

19 Tsokan Viacheslav
4 Hranchar Vadym 83'

90' 9 Yermolenko Maksym

90+1' 9 Yermolenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


